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SHINGARE Make Newly Launched Cleanex Series Electric Chiller/Condenser Tube Cleaning Machine.  

13 to 38.1

This machine is Suitable for Tube I.D. 13mm to 38.1mm

Electrical tube cleaner is environment friendly, compact and easily maneuverable unit.

In this machine, water flushes with soap solution at pressure of 4-5 bar and 7 lpm approximately.

Machine has air operated foot switch with pedal for safety of operator from short circuit due to 

water see page.

Machine has Powder Coated Body. This body has Louver ventilation which will help to exhortation

of hot air and automatically life of machine increases.

You can inject Chemical/soap solution along with water by using Cleanex-40 machine.

Features :



.

To know more about our complete product range, please visit our website www.tubecleaner.co.in

(if you cannot click the above link then either copy and paste same link in the browser or

scan the QR code)  

To view demo of the above machine please visit link https://youtu.be/PdOaKMxPDZE

(if you cannot click the above link then either copy and paste same link in the browser or

scan the QR code)  

Shaft Stopper

Tube ID range Flexible Shaft

 Model No.INCHMM

6.4-9.5

Flexible shaft Length

1/4-3/8

Nylon Casing O.D.

INCH MM

Inner Core O.D.

INCH MM

Tool End 

Thread

NFSC-701-12

NFSC-701-25

NFSC-702-12

NFSC-702-17

NFSC-702-25

NFSC-702-35

NFSC-702-45

11.1-12.7 7/16-1/2

NFSC-703-12

NFSC-703-17

NFSC-703-25

NFSC-703-35

NFSC-703-45

NFSC-703-60

NFSC-703-75

14.3-25.4 9/16-1

FEET MTRS.

12

25

12

17

25

35

45

12

17

25

35

45

60

75

3.7

7.6

3.7

5.2

7.6

10.7

13.7

3.7

5.2

7.6

10.7

13.7

18.3

22.9

1/4 6.4

3/8 9.5

1 /2 12.7

1/8 3.2

1/4 6.4

5/16 7.9

8-32 F

1/4-28 F

1/4-28 F

NFSC-705-12

NFSC-705-25

NFSC-705-35

NFSC-705-45

22.1-38.1 7/8-1.1/2

12

25

35

45

3.7

7.6

10.7

13.7

3/4 19.1 1/2 12.7 1/2-12 F

For BPC-2 & BPC-3, Flexible Shaft with stainless 
steel inner core can be supplied if specified by client.

Special Tough
Moulded End 
Cap & Gaurd 

Nylon
Casing

FLEXIBLE SHAFT:

While ordering flexible shafts and accessories, each item 

should be ordered for specific tube / pipes size or size range.

Stainless steel inner core ensures our shafts have longest 

life, resistance to corrosion,

To order flexible shaft (s) determine tube I.d. & Length of 

longest tube (s). Order flexible shaft(s) to correspond with 

tube I. D.(s), & length. Please ask for special or longer length.
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