



SHING ARE

MANUFACTURER & EXPORTER OF

Tube Cleaners, Tube Expanders, Tube Tools,
Pipe Beveling Machines, Plate Bevellers,
High Pressure Water Jetting Machine & Tapping Machine

Chiller / Condenser Tube Cleaner



ELECTRIC TUBE CLEANERS (CLEANEX SERIES)

SHINGARE Make Newly Launched Cleanex Series Electric Chiller/Condenser Tube Cleaning Machine.



Features:

- This machine is Suitable for Tube I.D. 13mm to 38.1mm
- Electrical tube cleaner is environment friendly, compact and easily maneuverable unit.
- You can inject Chemical/soap solution along with water by using **Cleanex-40** machine.
- In this machine, water flushes with soap solution at pressure of 4-5 bar and 7 lpm approximately.
- Machine has air operated foot switch with pedal for safety of operator from short circuit due to water see page.
- Machine has Powder Coated Body. This body has Louver ventilation which will help to exhortation of hot air and automatically life of machine increases.

SPECIFICATION

Model No	Mo	otor	Tut	Speed	
	HP	KW	INCH	MM	RPM
Cleanex 40	1	0.75	1/4" to 1"	13 to 38.1	1400
Cleanex 50	2	1.5	1/4" to 1.1/2"	6.35 to 38.1	910
Cleanex 60	2	1.5	1/4" to 1.1/2"	6.35 to 38.1	1440

Chiller / Condenser Tube Cleaner



To view demo of the above machine please visit link https://youtu.be/PdOaKMxPDZE (if you cannot click the above link then either copy and paste same link in the browser or scan the QR code)



To know more about our complete product range, please visit our website www.tubecleaner.co.in (if you cannot click the above link then either copy and paste same link in the browser or scan the QR code)



FLEXIBLE SHAFT:

For BPC-2 & BPC-3, Flexible Shaft with stainless steel inner core can be supplied if specified by client.

While ordering flexible shafts and accessories, each item should be ordered for specific tube / pipes size or size range. Stainless steel inner core ensures our shafts have longest life, resistance to corrosion,

To order flexible shaft (s) determine tube I.d. & Length of longest tube (s). Order flexible shaft(s) to correspond with tube I. D.(s), & length. Please ask for special or longer length.



Shaft Stopper

Tube ID range		Flexible Shaft	Flexible shaft Length		Nylon Casing O.D.		Inner Core O.D.		Tool End
MM	INCH	Model No.	FEET	MTRS.	INCH	MM	INCH	MM	Thread
6.4-9.5	1/4-3/8	NFSC-701-12	12	3.7	1/4	6.4	1/8	3.2	8-32 F
		NFSC-701-25	25	7.6					
11.1-12.7	7/16-1/2	NFSC-702-12	12	3.7	3/8	9.5	1/4	6.4	1/4-28 F
		NFSC-702-17	17	5.2					
		NFSC-702-25	25	7.6					
		NFSC-702-35	35	10.7					
		NFSC-702-45	45	13.7					
14.3-25.4	9/16-1	NFSC-703-12	12	3.7	1 /2	12.7	5/16	7.9	1/4-28 F
		NFSC-703-17	17	5.2					
		NFSC-703-25	25	7.6					
		NFSC-703-35	35	10.7					
		NFSC-703-45	45	13.7					
		NFSC-703-60	60	18.3					
		NFSC-703-75	75	22.9					
22.1-38.1	7/8-1.1/2	NFSC-705-12	12	3.7					
		NFSC-705-25	25	7.6	3/4	19.1	1/2	12.7	1/2-12 F
		NFSC-705-35	35	10.7					
		NFSC-705-45	45	13.7					

OUR MAJOR CLIENTS

Please see below our robust and valued client list that uses BHARTIYA products repeatedly. We take pride in our partnerships and the ability to grow with such amazing group of companies.













































SHINGARE

- SHINGARE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
 - Formerly known as Bharatiya Industries
- Manufactuer & Exporter of Tube Cleaners, Flexible Shafts, Tube Tools, Pipe Bevelling Machines, Torque Tools, Grinding Tools, Tapping Tools.
- A-48 B Osiya Mataji Compound, Village Kalher, Retibunder Road, Tal. Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane 421302, Maharashtra,
- 🔲 +91 22 25854509 | + 91 90290 05461 👼 +91 22 25883527 🔀 bharatflex@yahoo.com | spradip@tubecleaner.co.in
 - www.shingare.com1 www.tubecleaner.co.in

Authorised Dealer